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Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Harland Finn 18 Coast Swimming Club +0.60 25.26
Entry: 25.11 (+0.15)

Q

2 Dell Zac 23 Club 37 +0.64 25.51
Entry: 25.10 (+0.41)

Q

3 Hendy Jack 23 Club 37 +0.58 26.03
Entry: 25.70 (+0.33)

Q

4 Desbordes (V) Keha 19 Tahiti +0.61 26.22
Entry: 26.20 (+0.02)

Q

5 Cornish Jasper 17 Coast Swimming Club +0.62 26.23
Entry: 26.56 (-0.33)

Q

6 Gehin (V) Teiva 21 Tahiti +0.61 26.69
Entry: 26.93 (-0.24)

Q

7 Esposito Alex 19 Nga Tai Tuatea a Tar… +0.55 26.77
Entry: 26.51 (+0.26)

Q

8 MacDonald Ethan 17 Hamilton Aquatics +0.63 26.81
Entry: 26.66 (+0.15)

Q

9 Quirk John 21 North Shore Swimmi… +0.72 27.49
Entry: 27.54 (-0.05)

R1

10 Poching Samuel 21 North Shore Swimmi… +0.68 27.80
Entry: 26.88 (+0.92)

R2

11 Perceval Lucas 16 Central Hawkes Bay … +0.66 28.12
Entry: 28.05 (+0.07)

12 Gardiner Max 19 Wharenui Swim Club +0.66 28.19
Entry: 28.07 (+0.12)

13 Rees Liam 17 Alexandra Swimming… +0.58 28.50
Entry: 27.78 (+0.72)

14 Le Roy (V) William 20 Club 37 +0.58 28.57
Entry: 27.86 (+0.71)

15 Downs-Honey Vincent 25 Club 37 +0.51 28.97
Entry: 28.70 (+0.27)

16 Lockhart Callum 19 Vikings Swim Club Inc +0.59 28.99
Entry: 28.08 (+0.91)

17 Aimar (V) Alessio 18 Club 37 +0.67 29.05
Entry: 28.30 (+0.75)
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NZR
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24.65 2022-08-01
Andrew Jeffcoat
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25.11 2024-03-15
Finn Harland

AK

17yr 17 Years New Zealand Long Course 25 60 2023 09 09
Finn Harland
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